
Novice A FAST 16" Sat, Feb 8, 2025 RESULTS

Novice A FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Breed
SCT 35

Jack Christine Ferri33.40 NQ 1 0 0All American Dog
Roo Sarah Murray41.94 NQ 1 0 6Miniature American 

Shepherd

Novice B FAST 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 35

Velo Julie Kenney46.04 NQ 1 0 11Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Novice B FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4

Breed
SCT 35

Clover Farrah Lussier58 42.73 Q1st 0 0 7Pyrenean Shepherd
Rev Heather Merrill38.72 NQ 1 0 3Miniature American 

Shepherd
Lily Rachel Sperduti47.69 NQ 1 0 12Miniature American 

Shepherd
Moose Tatsiana GreenbergNQ 0 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd

Novice B FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Breed
SCT 32

The Riddler Sandra Barbour77 28.64 Q1st 0 0 0Border Collie
Benji Ariane Goerlich35.01 NQ 0 0 3Stabyhoun
Scotch Allison Ruggeri48.09 NQ 1 0 16Border Collie

Open FAST 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 35

Blaze Jodi Rodrigues42.27 NQ 1 0 7Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Open FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 35

Gala Anne Derby68 44.64 Q1st 0 0 9Australian Shepherd
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Open FAST 20" Sat, Feb 8, 2025 RESULTS

Open FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6

Breed
SCT 32

Cubby Lynn Horrigan77 27.98 Q1st 0 0 0Border Collie
Spooky Sandra Barbour77 30.44 Q2nd 0 0 0Border Collie
Venus Kimberly Nickerson77 32.07 Q3rd 0 0 0Portuguese Water 

Dog
Lokai Jo-Ellen Vought34.56 NQ 0 0 2Australian Shepherd
Jack Cameron Pilarski37.31 NQ 1 0 5Miniature American 

Shepherd
Jovi Kathleen GrimNQ 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Open FAST 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 32

Blue Elizabeth MacLayNQ 0 1 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Excellent FAST 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4

Breed
SCT 38

Kanji Kim McIntyre29.70 NQ 1 0 0Lancashire Heeler
Skeet Kristen Jansen44.82 NQ 1 0 6Cardigan Welsh 

Corgi
Shea Claudia McGuire45.01 NQ 1 0 7Shih Tzu
Charm Sheila McCormickNQ 0 1 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel

Excellent FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Breed
SCT 35

Quill Alanna Kelly35.63 NQ 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Sangria Terri Collins40.38 NQ 1 0 5Australian Shepherd

Excellent FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Breed
SCT 32

Flynn Rider Sue Sonia35.91 NQ 1 0 3Australian Shepherd
Mylo Ariane Goerlich36.56 NQ 1 0 4Border Collie
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Excellent FAST 24" Sat, Feb 8, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent FAST 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 32

Furi Louise Jollyman36.74 NQ 1 0 4German Shepherd 
Dog

Master FAST 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Breed
SCT 38

Remy Alice Williams4.00 NQ 1 0 0Australian Terrier
Dee Claudia McGuire40.34 NQ 1 0 2Toy Poodle

Master FAST 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4

Breed
SCT 35

Baysea Vivian Hudson77 30.65 Q1st 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel
Blade Erin Schaefer77 32.45 Q2nd 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Bubbly Vivian Hudson76 36.44 Q3rd 0 0 1Cocker Spaniel
Arya Lauren Kanter32.74 NQ 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Master FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Breed
SCT 35

Sadie Carin Baker41.24 NQ 1 0 6All American Dog
Dory Carol Bolton-

Morcone
41.81 NQ 1 0 6Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever

Master FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 12

Breed
SCT 32

Crome Sandra Barbour77 25.64 Q1st 0 0 0Border Collie
Ria Mary Peterson77 30.52 Q2nd 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Figment Alicia Kerr73 24.93 Q3rd 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Dash Lizette Durrschmidt67 37.00 Q4th 0 0 5Australian Shepherd
Mellie Beth Hildreth26.39 NQ 1 0 0Border Collie
Nike Kimberly Nickerson26.42 NQ 1 0 0Portuguese Water 

Dog
Shine Sharon Pica29.27 NQ 1 0 0Border Collie
Hazy Carol Lariviere31.02 NQ 1 0 0Rough Collie
Spirit-Rayne Emma Parsons33.40 NQ 1 0 1Golden Retriever
Zest Lenore Giacalone36.80 NQ 1 0 4Vizsla
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Master FAST 20" Sat, Feb 8, 2025 RESULTS
Fozzie Sue Sonia37.30 NQ 1 0 5Australian Shepherd
Cat Susan Usher39.26 NQ 1 0 7Golden Retriever

Master FAST 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Breed
SCT 32

Gibbs Kathleen Grim24.86 NQ 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Hogan Steve Basson38.76 NQ 1 0 6Weimaraner

Novice FAST 4"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 41

Gibbs Lisa Diffley30.58 NQ 1 0 0Scottish Terrier

Novice FAST 8"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 38

Finnegan Robyn Heater45.68 NQ 1 0 7Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Novice FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Breed
SCT 35

Zoey Laurie Tinti31.21 NQ 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Piper Sarah MurrayNQ 0 1 0Siberian Husky
Tater Laurie TintiNQ 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Open FAST 12"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 38

Onni Heather Merrill59 36.58 Q1st 0 0 0Finnish Lapphund

Excellent FAST 20"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
SCT 35

Chance Susan Black40.33 NQ 1 0 5Golden Retriever

Master FAST 8"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Breed
SCT 38

Mo Sheila McCormick77 29.06 Q1st 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Blew Betty McAdams28.98 NQ 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
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Master FAST 12"P Sat, Feb 8, 2025 RESULTS

Master FAST 12"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Breed
SCT 38

Nitro Jodi Rodrigues32.47 NQ 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel Black
Naito Carolee Burgess43.51 NQ 1 0 5Shiba Inu

Master FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 9

Breed
SCT 35

Tuxx Terri Collins80 30.68 Q1st 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Majik Lizette Durrschmidt71 30.58 Q2nd 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Skye Cindy Steinberg31.51 NQ 1 0 0Border Collie
Decker Alicia Kerr31.99 NQ 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Freddie Ann Stetson33.88 NQ 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Wendy Cara Armour35.68 NQ 1 0 0Boxer
Brie Rebecca Elovic41.61 NQ 1 0 6Golden Retriever
Winter Rebecca Elovic42.55 NQ 1 0 7Golden Retriever
Twizy Roseann Mandell48.24 NQ 1 0 13Golden Retriever

Master FAST 20"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Breed
SCT 35

Doodle Audrey Chase33.62 NQ 1 0 0All American Dog
Z Ann StetsonNQ 0 1 0Golden Retriever
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Excellent Standard 8" Sat, Feb 8, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards186 SCT 74

Shea Claudia McGuire54.72 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Shih Tzu

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards191 SCT 67

Sangria Terri CollinsNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards195 SCT 63

Jubilation Catie Williams100 32.54 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Nike Kimberly Nickerson39.44 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Portuguese Water 

Dog
Bonnie Beth Hildreth40.81 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Border Collie
Jovi Kathleen Grim46.55 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Teller A O Gutierrez62.80 NQ 3 3 3 0 0Portuguese Water 

Dog
Lokai Jo-Ellen Vought65.62 NQ 3 1 1 0 2Australian Shepherd
Juno Andrew DewolfeNQ 0 0 0 1 0Vizsla

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards195 SCT 67

Furi Louise Jollyman47.80 NQ 1 0 0 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Blue Elizabeth MacLay54.36 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 8

Pts Breed
yards186 SCT 74

Charm Sheila McCormick100 40.06 Q1st 0 0 0 0 033 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Teddy Kim McIntyre100 48.19 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025 Lancashire Heeler
Dee Claudia McGuire100 48.35 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 025 Toy Poodle
Kanji Kim McIntyre46.64 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Lancashire Heeler
Remy Alice Williams46.99 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Australian Terrier
Reya Lauren Hamm50.39 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
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Master Standard 8" Sat, Feb 8, 2025 RESULTS
Buzz Lou Barnicle60.38 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Silky Terrier
Nola Karen Mancini74.53 NQ 4 4 1 0 0Affenpinscher

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 11

Pts Breed
yards186 SCT 69

Shya John Nys100 34.26 Q1st 0 0 0 0 034 Shetland Sheepdog
Baysea Vivian Hudson100 38.02 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 030 Cocker Spaniel
Finn Lauren Hamm100 47.10 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 021 Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Rhys Sheryl Russell38.87 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Trendi John Nys42.64 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Arya Lauren Kanter46.22 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel
Leader Julie Kenney55.39 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Calvin Betsy Grady64.81 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Boston Terrier
Blade Erin SchaeferNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog
Bubbly Vivian HudsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel
Julian Alice WilliamsNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel Parti

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 11

Pts Breed
yards191 SCT 67

Gala Anne Derby100 37.87 Q1st 0 0 0 0 029 Australian Shepherd
Snitch Dale Levitt100 40.60 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 026 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Flare Katie Rogers100 42.26 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 024 Shetland Sheepdog
Delilah Kelli Cyr100 47.63 Q4th 0 0 0 0 019 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Sadie Carin Baker100 48.85 Q 0 0 0 0 018 All American Dog
Dory Carol Bolton-

Morcone
35.53 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Willow Jennifer Souza-

Gunnison
38.33 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Switch Katie Rogers40.76 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Calpurnia Robert Mechan43.57 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Cattle Dog
Amber Lena Rybak44.60 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Brittany
Echo Betty McAdams53.87 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
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Master Standard 20" Sat, Feb 8, 2025 RESULTS

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 15 Total Competing: 22

Pts Breed
yards195 SCT 63

Spooky Sandra Barbour100 31.23 Q1st 0 0 0 0 031 Border Collie
Shine Sharon Pica100 31.61 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 031 Border Collie
Crome Sandra Barbour100 32.33 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 030 Border Collie
Ria Mary Peterson100 34.09 Q4th 0 0 0 0 028 Golden Retriever
Hopper Michele Levitt100 35.67 Q 0 0 0 0 027 Border Collie
Lakota Christine McCluer100 40.58 Q 0 0 0 0 022 Golden Retriever
Fozzie Sue Sonia100 46.29 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Australian Shepherd
Bonjovi John Nys28.52 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Mellie Beth Hildreth29.35 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Tap Catie Williams32.51 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Border Collie
Figment Alicia Kerr35.92 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Rival Mark Caron36.45 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie
Gillyweed Michele Levitt40.92 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Boxer
Lila Moon Carol Ahearn44.52 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Belgian Malinois
Hazy Carol Lariviere48.15 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Rough Collie
Kiva Carla Sanborn55.87 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Boxer
Flynn Rider Sue Sonia57.35 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Tremor Kelli Cyr57.59 NQ 3 3 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Cat Susan UsherNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Dash Lizette DurrschmidtNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd
Spirit-Rayne Emma ParsonsNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Zest Lenore GiacaloneNQ 0 0 0 1 0Vizsla

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards195 SCT 67

Hogan Steve Basson100 40.42 Q1st 0 0 0 0 026 Weimaraner
Thalia Carol Ahearn100 43.55 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 023 Belgian Malinois
Gibbs Kathleen Grim47.16 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Mae Teri DesrosiersNQ 0 0 0 1 0Belgian Malinois

Excellent Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards186 SCT 74

Toja Linda Shelburne81.36 NQ 1 0 0 0 7All American Dog
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Excellent Standard 8"P Sat, Feb 8, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards191 SCT 72

Boris Kate Pfluke49.53 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Border Terrier
Naito Carolee Burgess60.98 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shiba Inu

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards195 SCT 68

Callie Kristin ConroyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards186 SCT 79

Brynn Lisa Diffley100 67.80 Q1st 0 0 0 0 011 Scottish Terrier

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards186 SCT 74

Kal-El Patricia Gagnon100 36.97 Q1st 0 0 0 0 037 Shetland Sheepdog
Mo Sheila McCormick100 42.91 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 031 Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Bella Alice Williams48.03 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards191 SCT 72

Nitro Jodi Rodrigues51.11 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel Black
Onni Heather Merrill54.02 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Finnish Lapphund

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 11

Pts Breed
yards195 SCT 68

Majik Lizette Durrschmidt100 32.84 Q1st 0 0 0 0 035 Australian Shepherd
Decker Alicia Kerr100 39.04 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 028 Australian Shepherd
Wendy Cara Armour100 41.38 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 026 Boxer
Nimmi Cindy Steinberg100 41.62 Q4th 0 0 0 0 026 Labrador Retriever
Sirius Michele Levitt100 42.75 Q 0 0 0 0 025 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Tuxx Terri Collins37.82 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Brie Rebecca Elovic43.09 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever
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Master Standard 16"P Sat, Feb 8, 2025 RESULTS
Freddie Ann Stetson56.13 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Kenzi Melissa Kiefer56.30 NQ 0 1 0 0 0English Springer 

Spaniel
Twizy Roseann Mandell58.96 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Winter Rebecca ElovicNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards195 SCT 72

Doodle Audrey Chase100 38.25 Q1st 0 0 0 0 033 All American Dog
Z Ann Stetson100 48.85 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 023 Golden Retriever
Cisco Carla Sanborn100 54.12 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 017 Boxer
Bodhi Susan Usher38.97 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Golden Retriever
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Open Standard 12" Sat, Feb 8, 2025 RESULTS

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards153 SCT 70

Blaze Jodi Rodrigues64.75 NQ 6 2 0 2 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards153 SCT 66

Clover Farrah Lussier90 52.52 Q1st 1 1 0 0 0 0Pyrenean Shepherd
Quill Alanna KellyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards153 SCT 63

The Riddler Sandra Barbour100 33.76 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Cubby Lynn Horrigan39.09 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Jack Cameron Pilarski54.50 NQ 3 0 1 0 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Mylo Ariane GoerlichNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards153 SCT 68

Skye Cindy SteinbergNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards153 SCT 70

Monarch Andrew Dewolfe60.37 NQ 3 0 0 0 0 0Vizsla
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Novice A Standard 12" Sat, Feb 8, 2025 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards128 SCT 69

Dunkin Sandra Thorpe95.69 NQ 5 0 1 2 0 20Boston Terrier

Novice A Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards128 SCT 65

Jack Christine Ferri95 57.28 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Roo Sarah Murray90 43.70 Q2nd 1 0 1 0 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd

Novice A Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards128 SCT 62

Neva Ashley Noris72.07 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 10Siberian Husky

Novice B Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards128 SCT 69

Velo Julie KenneyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Novice B Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards128 SCT 65

Moose Tatsiana Greenberg100 42.97 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Rev Heather Merrill72.89 NQ 3 0 1 1 0 7Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lily Rachel SperdutiNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards128 SCT 62

Scotch Allison Ruggeri64.76 NQ 3 0 0 1 0 2Border Collie
Venus Kimberly NickersonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Portuguese Water 

Dog
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Novice Standard 8"P Sat, Feb 8, 2025 RESULTS

Novice Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards128 SCT 74

Finnegan Robyn Heater90 50.12 Q1st 1 0 1 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Novice Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards128 SCT 67

Piper Sarah Murray90 50.44 Q1st 2 0 0 0 0 0Siberian Husky
Tater Laurie Tinti90.30 NQ 2 0 0 1 0 20Golden Retriever

Novice Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards128 SCT 68

Kiwi Jennifer Klein100 49.88 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Vizsla
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Excellent JWW 8" Sat, Feb 8, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards153 SCT 50

Shea Claudia McGuire48.24 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Shih Tzu
Nola Karen Mancini61.48 NQ 3 0 0 0 11Affenpinscher

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards153 SCT 47

Blade Erin Schaefer42.03 NQ 0 3 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards160 SCT 46

Sangria Terri Collins40.53 NQ 3 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Clover Farrah Lussier43.19 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Pyrenean Shepherd

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards166 SCT 44

Figment Alicia Kerr28.29 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Australian Shepherd
Bonnie Beth Hildreth32.97 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Border Collie
Lokai Jo-Ellen Vought43.45 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Nike Kimberly NickersonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Portuguese Water 

Dog
The Riddler Sandra BarbourNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Tremor Kelli CyrNQ 0 0 0 1 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards166 SCT 47

Furi Louise JollymanNQ 0 0 0 1 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards153 SCT 50

Charm Sheila McCormick100 33.65 Q1st 0 0 0 0 016 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Kanji Kim McIntyre100 33.94 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Lancashire Heeler
Teddy Kim McIntyre100 37.74 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 012 Lancashire Heeler
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Master JWW 8" Sat, Feb 8, 2025 RESULTS
Buzz Lou Barnicle100 43.97 Q4th 0 0 0 0 06 Silky Terrier
Remy Alice Williams36.54 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Australian Terrier
Dee Claudia McGuire37.83 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Toy Poodle
Reya Lauren Hamm45.06 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 9

Pts Breed
yards153 SCT 47

Bubbly Vivian Hudson100 26.85 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Cocker Spaniel
Trendi John Nys100 29.19 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Shetland Sheepdog
Baysea Vivian Hudson100 29.55 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 017 Cocker Spaniel
Finn Lauren Hamm100 36.52 Q4th 0 0 0 0 010 Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Leader Julie Kenney100 37.13 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Julian Alice Williams100 39.45 Q 0 0 0 0 07 Cocker Spaniel Parti
Rhys Sheryl Russell29.03 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Arya Lauren Kanter46.66 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel
Shya John NysNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 11

Pts Breed
yards160 SCT 46

Dory Carol Bolton-
Morcone

100 29.98 Q1st 0 0 0 0 016 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Switch Katie Rogers100 32.73 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 013 Shetland Sheepdog
Amber Lena Rybak100 32.76 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 Brittany
Flare Katie Rogers100 33.89 Q4th 0 0 0 0 012 Shetland Sheepdog
Sadie Carin Baker100 38.46 Q 0 0 0 0 07 All American Dog
Willow Jennifer Souza-

Gunnison
25.14 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Gala Anne Derby31.46 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Snitch Dale Levitt32.15 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Calpurnia Robert Mechan33.33 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Australian Cattle Dog
Quill Alanna Kelly35.11 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Delilah Kelli Cyr36.41 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
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Master JWW 20" Sat, Feb 8, 2025 RESULTS

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 16 Total Competing: 22

Pts Breed
yards166 SCT 44

Shine Sharon Pica100 25.45 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Border Collie
Cat Susan Usher100 27.15 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Golden Retriever
Dash Lizette Durrschmidt100 27.55 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Australian Shepherd
Zest Lenore Giacalone100 27.99 Q4th 0 0 0 0 016 Vizsla
Lila Moon Carol Ahearn100 31.77 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Belgian Malinois
Kiva Carla Sanborn100 39.54 Q 0 0 0 0 04 Boxer
Lakota Christine McCluer31.67 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Spirit-Rayne Emma Parsons33.26 NQ 0 3 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Hopper Michele Levitt35.01 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Border Collie
Teller A O Gutierrez35.22 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Portuguese Water 

Dog
Gillyweed Michele Levitt35.71 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Boxer
Fozzie Sue Sonia36.74 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Flynn Rider Sue Sonia44.64 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Bonjovi John NysNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Crome Sandra BarbourNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Hazy Carol LariviereNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie
Jubilation Catie WilliamsNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Mellie Beth HildrethNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Ria Mary PetersonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Rival Mark CaronNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Spooky Sandra BarbourNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Tap Catie WilliamsNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards166 SCT 47

Mae Teri Desrosiers100 27.44 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Belgian Malinois
Hogan Steve Basson100 31.40 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 Weimaraner
Thalia Carol Ahearn100 32.06 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 Belgian Malinois
Blue Elizabeth MacLay100 36.18 Q4th 0 0 0 0 010 Flat-Coated 

Retriever
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Excellent JWW 12"P Sat, Feb 8, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards160 SCT 51

Naito Carolee Burgess100 47.65 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Shiba Inu
Boris Kate Pfluke44.56 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Border Terrier

Excellent JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards166 SCT 52

Monarch Andrew Dewolfe48.58 NQ 2 2 0 0 0Vizsla

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards153 SCT 55

Brynn Lisa Diffley56.28 NQ 0 2 0 0 1Scottish Terrier

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards153 SCT 52

Kal-El Patricia Gagnon100 27.25 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Shetland Sheepdog
Mo Sheila McCormick100 33.04 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Toja Linda Shelburne100 51.11 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Bella Alice Williams43.77 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards160 SCT 51

Nitro Jodi Rodrigues100 40.56 Q1st 0 0 0 0 010 Cocker Spaniel Black
Onni Heather Merrill100 40.62 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 010 Finnish Lapphund

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 11

Pts Breed
yards166 SCT 49

Tuxx Terri Collins100 27.70 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Australian Shepherd
Callie Kristin Conroy100 29.45 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Golden Retriever
Decker Alicia Kerr100 30.03 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 018 Australian Shepherd
Sirius Michele Levitt100 33.76 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Nimmi Cindy Steinberg100 40.87 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Labrador Retriever
Kenzi Melissa Kiefer100 48.39 Q 0 0 0 0 0English Springer 

Spaniel
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Master JWW 16"P Sat, Feb 8, 2025 RESULTS
Brie Rebecca Elovic31.90 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Winter Rebecca Elovic34.38 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Wendy Cara Armour34.67 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Boxer
Twizy Roseann Mandell46.72 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Majik Lizette DurrschmidtNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards166 SCT 52

Doodle Audrey Chase100 29.54 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 All American Dog
Bodhi Susan Usher38.22 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Cisco Carla Sanborn45.70 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Boxer
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Open JWW 16" Sat, Feb 8, 2025 RESULTS

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards132 SCT 41

Moose Tatsiana Greenberg95 30.62 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards132 SCT 38

Jack Cameron Pilarski30.06 NQ 1 2 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Mylo Ariane Goerlich31.38 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Juno Andrew Dewolfe52.81 NQ 1 0 0 0 14Vizsla

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards132 SCT 45

Kiwi Jennifer Klein95 37.77 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Vizsla
Chance Susan Black34.93 NQ 1 0 3 0 0Golden Retriever
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Novice A JWW 12" Sat, Feb 8, 2025 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards119 SCT 48

Dunkin Sandra Thorpe61.17 NQ 1 2 1 0 13Boston Terrier

Novice A JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards119 SCT 43

Roo Sarah Murray90 34.08 Q1st 2 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Jack Christine Ferri57.68 NQ 2 1 1 0 14All American Dog

Novice A JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards119 SCT 40

Neva Ashley NorisNQ 0 0 0 1 0Siberian Husky

Novice B JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards119 SCT 48

Blaze Jodi Rodrigues95 46.06 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Velo Julie KenneyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Novice B JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards119 SCT 43

Rev Heather Merrill71.48 NQ 5 1 0 0 20Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lily Rachel SperdutiNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards119 SCT 40

Cubby Lynn Horrigan100 23.86 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Venus Kimberly Nickerson28.72 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Portuguese Water 

Dog
Riff Mary Fitzsimmons45.08 NQ 1 2 0 0 5Working Kelpie
Scotch Allison Ruggeri54.59 NQ 4 1 1 0 14Border Collie
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Novice JWW 4"P Sat, Feb 8, 2025 RESULTS

Novice JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards119 SCT 57

Gibbs Lisa Diffley100 41.25 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Scottish Terrier

Novice JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards119 SCT 53

Finnegan Robyn Heater60.30 NQ 0 1 0 0 7Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards119 SCT 45

Piper Sarah Murray35.46 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Siberian Husky
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